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28 Guage Pre-painted Corrugated Steel sheet
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Mild steel in Standard sections Rafter -(See ST Drawings for detail)

28 Guage Pre-painted Corrugated Steel sheet
- J bolt connection to Z-purlin
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FRONT SIDE ELEVATION 1 FRONT SIDE ELEVATION 1A (without front wall)
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0

16
00

80
0

+0.00

+3.60

Plastered  and paint block wall

+2.60

RAMP
max. slope 1:8

20
0

300mm wide x 200mm high Louvers blocks/ventilation blocks

80
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20
00

37
0

FRONT SIDE ELEVATION 1A (without front wall)

150 200 800 550 800 1350 1100 250 150

+0.00

1200

+2.60

 1% Slope 1% Slope

75mm dia. pvc pipe
for surface drainage

+3.60

RAMP
max. slope 1:8

22
0680 5200 0

Frame material

Door leaf construction

Frame finish

Door Name

Quantity

 DOOR SCHEDULE

Burglar Proofing

D1

2

Painted with 2 coats of antirust paint
& one coat of enamel paint

RHS 25X25X2 mm vertical steel bars at equal intervals
welded to frames on the interior side

180D opening made of 0.5mm flat metal pane

RHS steel frame 40mm x 40mm x 2mm

0.5mm thick steel louvers welded at top to the frame.Louver

Steel Louver

Ironmongry stainless steel pull-push bar handle

90
0

11
00

37
0

900

23
70

D2

1

Painted with 2 coats of antirust paint
& one coat of enamel paint

RHS 25X25X2 mm vertical steel bars at equal intervals
welded to frames on the interior side

180D opening made of 0.5mm flat metal pane

RHS steel frame 40mm x 40mm x 2mm

0.5mm thick steel louvers welded at top to the frame.

Steel Louver

stainless steel pull-push bar handle
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0
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0
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Window Name

Quantity

WINDOW  SCHEDULE

Painted with 2 coats of antirust paint
& one coat of enamel paint
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+1.80

+2.20

Burglar proofing
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Steel Louver

1000

21
00

1001 200
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1

Painted with 2 coats of antirust paint
& one coat of enamel paint

RHS 25X25X2 mm vertical steel bars at equal intervals
welded to frames on the interior side

180D opening made of 0.5mm flat metal pane

RHS steel frame 40mm x 40mm x 2mm

stainless steel pull-push bar handle
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75mm Ø pvc pipe
for surface drainage
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Plastered  and paint block wall
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0
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0
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+3.60

Plastered  and paint block wall

+2.60

75mm Ø pvc pipe
for surface drainage

Vent cap with
fly screen
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Plastered  and paint block wall

RAMP max. slope 1:8 with
1.2m wide landing

150mmx250mm rainwater collection pipe
from roof to  75mm Ø down pipe

150mmx250mm rainwater collection pipe
from roof to  Ø75mm down pipe
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Ø40x2.5mm
vertical CHS post
@1200mm c/c

J-bolt Ø12mm
L=160mm
screwed on slab

100x10x8mm
metal plate

Ø50x2.5mm CHS
metal hadrail

TYPICAL RAMP HANDRAIL DETAIL
 Scale 1:20

  N.G.L

FLOOR
LEVEL

200

+0.00

Ø50x2.5mm CHS
metal handrail

Ø40x2.5mm
vertical CHS post

Ø20x2.5mm CHS
metal Baluster

Ø20x2.5mm CHS
metal Baluster

25
0 50

0 77
0 10

25

1600

1400

100mm Grade C25  Ramp
slab with BRC mesh A98

25
0

D4

RAMP max.slope 1:10

Ø20x2.5mm CHS
metal Baluster

Ø50x2.5mm CHS
metal guide rail

Ø20x2.5mm CHS
metal Baluster

Railing Post
100x100x8mm Base-plate

Top of finished
concrete slab
Ø12MM Concrete anchor J-bolt L =
160mm cast in slab

Min.82.5mm

M
in

. 6
5m

m

 DETAIL 4
 Scale 1:20

RAMP
max. slope 1:10  N.G.L

FLOOR
LEVEL

Vari. 100

Min. 300mm thick well Compacted selected fill
- (95% Proctor)

Natural soil

100mm Grade C25  Ramp slab with BRC mesh A98

200

+0.00

RAMP DETAIL
SCALE 1:25

10mm thick joint filler /SIKA or fiber board/

25
0
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